MARCH BOARD REPORT 2022

Row Labels

Expense
Bill Review Expense
Field case management
Independent Medical Examination
Prospective Utilization Review Services
Telephonic case management

Ind/PD/Coll
Permanent Total Disability
TTD

Med/BI/Comp
Ambulance
Anesthesiology
Assistant Surgeon
Occupational Therapy
Outpatient Hospital
Pathology
Pharmacy
Physical Therapy
Physician
Radiology
Work Hardening

Grand Total

Sum of Amount

$21,550.21
$5,772.89
$6,683.27
$4,184.00
$2,135.00
$2,775.05
$38,274.43
$4,302.05
$33,972.38
$62,546.71
$1,569.12
$1,199.17
$1,825.07
$878.49
$24,449.51
$69.33
$2,712.61
$13,779.31
$12,601.98
$2,008.80
$1,453.32
$122,371.35



