## **MARCH BOARD REPORT 2022**

Row Labels	Sum of Amount
Expense	\$21,550.21
Bill Review Expense	\$5,772.89
Field case management	\$6,683.27
Independent Medical Examination	\$4,184.00
Prospective Utilization Review Services	\$2,135.00
Telephonic case management	\$2,775.05
Ind/PD/Coll	\$38,274.43
Permanent Total Disability	\$4,302.05
TTD	\$33,972.38
Med/BI/Comp	\$62,546.71
Ambulance	\$1,569.12
Anesthesiology	\$1,199.17
Assistant Surgeon	\$1,825.07
Occupational Therapy	\$878.49
Outpatient Hospital	\$24,449.51
Pathology	\$69.33
Pharmacy	\$2,712.61
Physical Therapy	\$13,779.31
Physician	\$12,601.98
Radiology	\$2,008.80
Work Hardening	\$1,453.32
Grand Total	\$122,371.35